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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

2,1171,1031,014

1779879

303

633

1165

23158

281513

582929

925141

1145262

1256758

1417962

1949797

20310598

1868799

1387167

1075849

1145658

1889494

20912089

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.00684

4.0928

7.0248

88.89608

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.00902

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.222

13.86125

0.000

7.8771

14.08127

63.97577

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.00902

0.000

0.333

8.9881

0.000

14.86134

75.83684

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber
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